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VALUE ADDITION
THROUGH EDUCATION

Ref.: ALPE i Date: 13/02 /2025
Notice
Parents,

Kindly note that as our school is a centre for S.S.C. Exam.
March-2025

Please follow the timing as given below.

Date Day School timing for Students
21/02/2025 | Friday 3.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.

22/02/2025 | Saturday 4" saturday Holiday

14/02/2025 Monday 3.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.

25/02/2025 | Tuesday School as usual for | to IV
26/02/2025 | Wednesday | Holiday- Mahashivratri

27/02/2025 | Thursday | Holiday — S.S.C. Exam. 2 Papers
28/02/2025 | Friday Month End [12.50 P.M. to 3.10 P.M.]
01/03/2025 | Saturday 3.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.
03/03/2025 | Monday 3.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.
04/03/2025 | Tuesday School as usual for 1 to IV
05/03/2025 _Wednesdav 2.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.
06/03/2025 | Thursday | School as usual for I to IV
07/03/2025 | Friday 2.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.
08/03/2025 | Saturday 2" saturday Holiday
10/03/2025 | Monday 2.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.
11/03/2025 | Tuesday School as usual for | to IV
12/03/2025 | Wednesday |2.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.
13/03/2025 | Thursday | School as usual for I to IV
14/03/2025 | Friday Holiday - Holi
15/03/2025 | Saturday 2.00 P.M. TO 6.00 P.M.
17/03/2025 | Monday 2.00 P.M. TO 6.00P.M.

HEAD
|PS Ashlane Englich Primary Schoot
Babseiar Marg, Dadar (W),

pMurmnbai-4C0 0EB.




